
ANZAC DAY Service

PSSA Gala Day 3 (Season 1)

Monday 13th May -
Wednesday 15th  May -

Friday 17th May -

Year 6 STEAM (selected students only)
Year 6 Life Changers Program
Stage 2 (Yrs 3 & 4) - Cyber Police Talk
Cross Country Carnival -Yrs 3-6

            
Tuesday 30th April -

Friday 3rd May -            

Important Dates
Term 2

Week 1

Monday 6th May -
Wednesday 8th  May -
Thursday 9th May -
Friday 10th May - 

Year 6 - STEAM (selected students only)
Year 6 Life Changers Program
Mother’s Day Stall - info to follow
PSSA Gala Day (Season 2) Trials

Week 2

Week 3

Monday 20th May -
Wednesday 22nd  May -

Friday 24th May -

Year 6 STEAM (selected students only)
GVPSSA Cross Country Carnival
Stage 3 (Yrs 5 & 6) - Cyber Police Talk

PSSA Gala Day 1 (Season 2)

Week 4

Week 5
Year 6 Donut Day - information to followWednesday 29th May -



Thursday 6th June - Bulls in School Soccer Program Yrs 3-6

Week 7

Week 10

Week 8

Week 9

Important Dates
Term 2

Week 6

PSSA Gala Day 2 (Season 2)Friday 14th June -

Tuesday 18th June -

Wednesday 19th June -
Friday 21st June -

Sydney Academy of Chess Tournament -
Cabra Vale Diggers - Info to follow
Red Apple Day - Info to follow
Kindy Teddy Bear’s Picnic - Info to follow

Thursday 27th June - Incursion - Brainstorm Productions Yrs K-6 - Info to follow


